
Community Council Members 2021-22 
 
 
 
 

Wilson, Crae cwilson@morgansd.org 
Principal 

 

Blocker, Raelene 

Brooks, Andrea 

Ellis, Jim 

Flitton, Cyndi 

Floyd, Jeremy 

Fuller, Brennen 

Lance, Jennifer 

Cheyla Mills 

Romero, Gwen 

Windley, Diana 

Mary Beth Belinski 

raeleneblocker@yahoo.com  

brooksbunch1997@gmail.com  

docellis@gmail.com 

cflitton@morgansd.org 

jfloyd@morgansd.org 

bfuller@morgansd.org 

jasjenlance@yahoo.com  

millchey@msn.com 

gromero@morgansd.org 

dianawindley98@msn.com 

mbelinski7@gmail.com 
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